Ty
p
K
SD
RECTANGULAR DUCTS AND ACCESSORIES
Ordering example: KSD-200-(number of inputs)-B/H/L
Rectangular straight silencers
B
H
L
A
SILENCER  (200 mm INSULATION MATERIAL) - rectangular -dwwadwa
Number of inputs 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Silencer
width B
from:
to:
280 mm
560 mm
560 mm
800 mm
800 mm
1120 mm
1120 mm
1400 mm
1400 mm
1600 mm
1600 mm
1960 mm
1960 mm
2240 mm
2240 mm
2400 mm
Distance
between
inputs A
from:
to:
80 mm
200 mm
80 mm
200 mm
80 mm
200 mm
80 mm
200 mm
80 mm
200 mm
80 mm
200 mm
80 mm
200 mm
80 mm
200 mm
Silencer
length L